
515 Clark Avenue
Ames, IA 50010

Phone 515.239.5153/Fax 515.239.5404
inspections@cityofames.org

Date:

QTY

Services:  

1

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

The permit holder is responsible to call for required inspections. Call 515-239-5153 not less than 24 hours in advance to schedule an inspection. 

All work must be performed by the permittee or permittee’s employee. Permits are non-transferable. Permits are valid for one year. By signing 

above, the applicant agrees to comply with all code provisions. 

Other fixture, trap, or appurtenance

Rainwater systems, per drain (inside building)

Sand interceptor

Grease interceptor or industrial waste pre-treatment interceptor

Installation, alteration, or repair of drainage or vent piping

Automatic washer drain

Backflow preventor

Water closet:       Tank        Flushometer

Water heater and/or vent

Sump pit and pump

Tub

Sink

Dish washer

Drinking fountain

Floor drain

BASIC FEE: In addition to above fees

     Building storm sewer or sump pump discharge

     Combined water and sewer in one ditch

     Storm sewer opening; each intake

     Water service    New     Renewal     Repair   Size: 

     Building sanitary sewer     New     Renewal     Repair   Size:

Urinal 

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

Sewer ejector

Shower

$4.05

$6.45

$2.70

Abandon sewer and water

TOTAL

$7.75

Floor sink

Irrigation system

Lavatory

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

FEEPLUMBING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Gas piping system; each outlet

Installation, alteration, or repair of water piping; each opening

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

$4.05

$2.70

$6.45

$5.40

$10.10

$2.70

TOTAL FEE:

$53.55 $53.55

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

Water softener or water treatment unit

Yard meter

$2.70

$2.70

$2.70

 Contractor License #:  Master License #:

 Signature:

 Property Owner:

 Job Address: 

 Company Name:

 Company Phone:

 Company Address:

 Applicant Name:

 Applicant Phone: 

 Email Address:

 Description of Work:

mailto:inspections@cityofames.org

