

## PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Address:	Date:
Property Owner:	
Description of Work:	
Company Name:	Applicant Name:
Company Phone:	Applicant Phone:
Company Address:	Email Address:
	Signature:
Contractor License #:	Master License #:

PLUMBING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE	QTY	FEE	TOTAL
Abandon sewer and water		\$7.75	
Automatic washer drain		\$2.70	
Backflow preventor		\$2.70	
Dish washer		\$2.70	
Drinking fountain		\$2.70	
Floor drain		\$2.70	
Floor sink		\$2.70	
Gas piping system; each outlet		\$4.05	
Grease interceptor or industrial waste pre-treatment interceptor		\$2.70	
Installation, alteration, or repair of drainage or vent piping		\$2.70	
Installation, alteration, or repair of water piping; each opening		\$2.70	
Irrigation system		\$2.70	
Lavatory		\$2.70	
Other fixture, trap, or appurtenance		\$2.70	
Rainwater systems, per drain (inside building)		\$2.70	
Sand interceptor		\$2.70	
Services:			
Building sanitary sewer New Renewal Repair Size:		\$6.45	
Building storm sewer or sump pump discharge		\$5.40	
Combined water and sewer in one ditch		\$10.10	
Storm sewer opening; each intake		\$4.05	
Water service New Renewal Repair Size:		\$6.45	
Sewer ejector		\$2.70	
Shower		\$2.70	
Sink		\$2.70	
Sump pit and pump		\$2.70	
Tub		\$2.70	
Urinal		\$2.70	
Water closet: Tank Flushometer		\$2.70	
Water heater and/or vent		\$2.70	
Water softener or water treatment unit		\$2.70	
Yard meter		\$2.70	
BASIC FEE: In addition to above fees	1	\$53.55	\$53.55
		TOTAL EEE:	

**TOTAL FEE:** 

The permit holder is responsible to call for required inspections. Call 515-239-5153 not less than 24 hours in advance to schedule an inspection. All work must be performed by the permittee or permittee's employee. Permits are non-transferable. Permits are valid for one year. By signing above, the applicant agrees to comply with all code provisions.